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302 Connecticut   Justin Regan                        jregan@ethicalsolutions.net 

303 

 

Maine    Jim Thibodeau          jthibodeau@adpengineering.com  

304 

 

Western Massachusetts  Christopher Morrell                   cfmorrell@gmail.com   

305 EMARI     Nick Rasher                nrasher@comcast.net      

306 New Jersey   Open 

307 New Hampshire              Peter Frykman               workmoor@yahoo.com   

308 Western New York  Thad Brown              thad.Brown@wabtec.com  

309 Southern New York  Kim Terwilliger  skiwtb20@yahoo.com 

  310   Central New York   John Doll                     jid6@cornell.edu                      

 

  311       Eastern New York              Donald Duthaler                  dduthaler@hotmail.com  

312 Eastern Pennsylvania  Christine Ludka                 christine.ludka245@gmail.com  

 

313 Western Appalachian  Mike Wallace    twallace@paturnpike.com  

314 Northern Vermont   Riley Glanz                  glanz515@yahoo.com  

315 Southern Vermont   Mike Stamp              mike.stamp@csautomation.net  

 

316 Genesee Valley              Timothy Eygabroad       teygabroad@aol.com                    
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